
     

Data Sheet Waveguide to Waveguide Transitions 
 

P/N
Flange  

Type "A"

Flange 

Type "B"

3281 1 2

 

Transition, Waveguide to Waveguide Description 

 Operating Frequency 2.00 ‐ 40.00 GHz 

 VSWR 1.10:1 MAX 

 Waveguide is Standard Aluminum Material  

 Finish: High Temperature Flat Black 

 Pressurization 5 PSIG 

 Other types made to customer specifications 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Waveguide Flanges:  

1. Cover 

2. Choke 

3. CPRF 

4. CPRG 

5. CMR 

6. Cover Grooved 

7. CAR 

8. PAR 

9. UAR 

10. CBR 
11. PBR 
12. UBR 
13. UDR 
14. RDR 
15. PDR 

Special Flange List As: FSXX 

Part Number Example:  

 

 

*Other finishes available upon request 


